
Pos 

KING KOMBORA 1000 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

KING KOMBORA 600 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 

7 

87 

33 

369 

98 

411 

111 

64 

94 

224 

4 

7 

66 

55 

475 

Name 

NERVO Dominik 

NASATO Nicola 

DI VORA Andrea 

ANAKIJEV Robert 

CIKO Antonio 

MENNITO Heros 

ZOLIN Andrea 

SENJAK Ivan 

GUIDUCCI Axel 

BERTOCCO Alessandro 

BARBIERI Alessandro 

FREGNAN Samuele 

REATO Nico 

SCOTTON Thomas 

DAL MOLIN Manuel 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

Total Tm 

10:20.755 

10:26.874 

10:39.180 

10:41.334 

10:41.987 

10:42.128 

10:59.148 

10:59.301 

11:00.840 

11:20.040 

11:20.642 

11:41.148 

11:56.828 

9:54.420 

0.000 

Diff 

6.119 

18.425 

20.579 

21.232 

21.373 

38.393 

38.546 

40.085 

0.602 

21.108 

36.788 

DNF 

DNF 

Best Tm 

1:27.472 

1:27.842 

1:30.275 

1:30.387 

1:30.568 

1:30.740 

1:32.539 

1:32.580 

1:32.926 

1:32.246 

1:32.314 

1:34.759 

1:36.997 

1:33.211 

In Lap 

3 

3 

4 

7 

5 

7 

2 

3 

7 

7 

2 

2 

2 

3 

0 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati 1299 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R1 

Aprilia RSV4 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 20.7.2025. 15:52:07 

www.grabarsport.hr Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Grabar Sport d.o.o. 

Margin of Victory 

6.119 

Avg. Speed 

169,203 

Best Lap Tm 

1:27.472 

Best Speed 

171,538 

Best Lap by 

7 - NERVO Dominik 

5th KING OF GROBNIK 2025. 

20.07.2025. 

KING KOMBORA 600/1000 

Race (7 Laps) started at 15:37:51 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

20.7.2025. 15:20 


